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Zemer Atik
Promoroaca
Shiri Li Kinered

Dos Amantes
Kambos

Louky

Kuma Acha
Miserlou

David Melech Israel
La Ricou La La

I'm Hashachar
Hora Pe Sase
Sloshah Tranim La'oniah
Ya Mustapha

Sham Hareh Golan
Sftarlis

Sheleg Al Iri
Vreapceto

Amalel Shir
Chestnut Tree

Shir Alets

Jiana de la Sibiu

Ki Eshmera
Pustonu Ludo I Miado
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Tennessee Waltz
Siroon Aghcheek
Tzur Mishelo
Cano

Hora Veche
Shibolet Bassadeh

CrFei)
(SEEAH)
CIFei)
CE &)
() c"'IZ‘/r[lJ]
(7 ®&)
i FJ]
Crpel)

(i)
(PN ]
Cred))
(3 B)
Cr)ed))
(RER I )
Cr)ed)l)
(PR ]
Cred))
CEr )
[Hfl’/rllJJ
( )
[j{ B )
(FrXFdfh ]
Cred))
[—FT"EI]
(RERV<Hn ]
Cr)ed)l)

17}

36)
37
38)
39)
40)
41)

42) =

43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)

65)
66) %

67)
68)
69)
70)

s

‘if o EJ RE *
;a@ﬁm
—‘Lﬁ'yﬁj =
Braeff = A
& ‘{L
A #H %
T
i
& ﬁg{
. P
i S
Py
2
L AVRI=
E}Fﬂﬁ‘r
TRAF PV *
IR
@%gﬁw
= OB
?élfﬁfﬂ
EI’§‘—J -“:' @EI

E—E

8/2/2014 [ H#9+ )

2:00 ~5:30 pm
TR L1

Assoulis (ErX R )
Hora Hadera (e
Road to the Isles ( W%’ )
Hora Habika (r) " 311 ]
Das Tighele § = F'J,_&rh J
Tzadik Katamar ()
Perach Zahar ()

CE! ;E'Fl )
Zemer Nugeh (red)
Stanga (&R, <4pR )
Balada Lemayan (red)
S'ee Yona SNLLE] D
Eench Eemanaee (FrXFdfh ]
Alunelul (RERV RN ]
Yedidnefesh [ Fler]l )
Ciobanasul De La Calini (&R 4R )
Sulam Yaakov Cr)ed)l)
Tatarochka ( FResr)
Hatzrif Hara'ua ()
Igrajte Nam Japa (Fukiiypn)
Eretz (e
Shir Hashirim (e )
Itele ( %éﬁ: FdEH )
Lach Cryesl]
Bepundak El Mul Beyti (red)
Karobushka ([ FhiResr)
Valle Pogonishte (8= 1Pk ]
Yevereekeeha (M)
Lo Ahavti Dai ( J‘J “130 )
Belev Sameyah (M)
Aroman Dialect (RERV<En ]
Saper Li Kochav ()
Karamfil [ ’['9‘:”,_&"#| J
Hineh Ma Tov (M)
Hora Medura ()



